Rigsombudsmanden pa Feergerne
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Valgt til Lagtinget ved valget den 8. december 2022

Beinir Johannesen
Bardur 4 Lakjuni
Arni Skaale
Jorgen Niclasen

Elsebeth Mercedis Gunnleygsd.

Jacob Vestergaard
Bardur 4 Steig Nielsen
Magnus Rasmussen
Erhard Joensen

Johan Dahl

Eyddis Hartmann Niclasen
Kaj Leo Holm Johannesen

Helgi Abrahamsen
Aksel V. Johannesen
Ingilin D. Strem
Djoni Nolsge Joensen
Bjarni Hammer
Johannis Joensen
Eydgunn Samuelsen
Uni Holm Johannesen
Henrik Old

Margit Stora

Hogni Hoydal

Bjert Samuelsen
Sirid Stenberg
Herver Palsdottir
Annika Olsen

Dennis Holm

Ruth Vang

Bjarni K. Petersen
Sélvit Nolse

Jenis av Rana

Steffan Klein Poulsen

Folkaflokkurin
Folkaflokkurin
Foélkaflokkurin
Folkaflokkurin
Folkaflokkurin
Folkaflokkurin
Sambandsflokkurin
Sambandsflokkurin
Sambandsflokkurin
Sambandsflokkurin
Sambandsflokkurin
Sambandsflokkurin
Sambandsflokkurin
Javnadarflokkurin
Javnadarflokkurin
Javnadarflokkurin
Javnadarflokkurin
Javnadarflokkurin
Javnadarflokkurin
Javnadarflokkurin
Javnadarflokkurin
Javnadarflokkurin
Tjooveldi
Tjooveldi

Tjooveldi

Tjodveldi

Tjooveldi
Tjooveldi
Framsokn
Framsokn
Framsokn
Midflokkurin
Midflokkurin

Faergudvalget 2022-23 (2. samling)

1.688
498
422
393
374
361

1.355
713
528
502
347
305
284

1.961
787
495
445
416
405
344
308
305
760
759
457
376
335
305
981
355
248
721
518

FAU Alm.del - Bilag 6
Offentligt



